. MEZINARODNI MISTROVSTVI

JUNIOR

v Pacov, 26. 9. 2021 o
S zzonst TABULKA PR3JEZDG

Datum/Date
Strana/Page

2.zavod MX2 + 125 2T

CESKE REPUBLIKY
50ccm | 65cem | 85cem | 125 2T | MX2 Junior:

18:16:18
26.09.21
1

10

11

12

13

55 [214]130| 1 |20 |22 |271[499| 7 |479|227|204|202|949|141|501| 39 |162|251|212| 95 | 3 |919|447| 24 | 16 |326] 14 | 65 |151|
55 [130| 1 |20 |214| 22 |271]499| 7 |479|227|202|949|204|141| 39 |501 |251|162|212| 95 | 3 |919|326|447| 24 | 16 | 14 | 65 |151|
55 [130| 1 |20 |214| 22 |271| 7 |479|499|227 |202|949|204|141| 39 |501 |251|212|162| 95 |919|326|447| 24 | 16 | 14 | 3 | 65 |151|
55 [130| 1 |20 |214|22 | 7 |479|499|227|202|271|949|204|141| 39 |501 |251|212| 95 |919|326|447|162| 24 | 16 | 3 | 14 | 65 |151|
55 [130| 1 |20 |214| 22 |499| 7 |479|227|202|271|204|949|141| 39 |501 |251|919| 95 |212|447|162| 3 |24 | 16 | 14 | 65 |326|151|
55 [130| 1 |20 |214|499| 7 |202|271|227|204|949| 39 |141|501|251|919| 95 |212|447|162|479| 3 |24 | 16 | 14 | 65 |326|151 |

55 [130| 1 | 20 |214|499|202|271| 7 |227|204|949| 39 |141|501|251|919| 95 |212|447|479|162| 3 |16 | 24 | 14 | 65 |151|

55 [130| 1 | 20 |214|499|202|271|227| 7 |204(|949| 39 |141|501|251|919| 95 |212|447|479|162| 3 |16 | 24 | 14 | 65 |151|

55 [130| 1 | 20 |214|499|202|271|227| 7 |204(|949| 39 |141|501|919|251 | 95 |447|479|212| 3 |162| 16 | 24 | 14 | 65 |151|

55 [130| 1 | 20 |214|499|202|271|227| 7 |204(|949| 39 |501|141|919|251 | 95 |479|447|212| 3 |162| 16 | 24 | 14 | 65 |151|

55 [130| 1 | 20 |214|499|202|271|227| 7 |204|949| 39 |501|141|919|251 | 95 |479|447|212| 3 |162| 16 | 24 | 14 | 65 |151|

55 |130| 1 | 20 |214|499|202|271|227| 7 |2o4|949| 39 |501|141|919|479|251| 95 |447|212| 3 | 24 |l62| 16 | 14 | 65 |151|
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55 |130| 1 |2o |214|499|202|271|227| 7 |2o4|949| 39 |501|141|479|919|251| 95 |447|212| 3 |24 |162| 16 | 14 |

14 55 |130| 1 |20 |214|499|202|271|227| 7 |204|949] 39 |501|



